
Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:32 PM  10/11/2014  Page 1
2014 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/11/2014

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:49.64 2012* WAYZATA

E Paulson, M Preiss, M Merriam, A Petty
Pool: 1:47.17 2013! WAYZATA

C Quast, M Preiss, A Schaaf, A Petty
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 1:45.93!

Carly Quast SO Madison Preiss JR

Alexis Schaaf SO Sarah Lingen JR

26.64 29.66 24.1225.51

AMVEW2 1:51.70

Hannah Aitkin 09 Maya Loewen 12

McLaren Curphy 11 Sara Nelson 12

25.42

BWAYZ3 1:54.14

Haley Ruegemer SR Alyssa Marquette SO

Tiffany Nguyen SO Maggie Franke JR

29.55 32.63 24.9627.00

AOSEO4 1:55.65

Tori Hagstrom SO

Katelyn Strauss SR Natalie Kampa SR

31.73 30.64 25.6527.63

ARARM5 1:56.61

Julia Linebaugh 10 Abby Bresnahan 09

Grace Wollschlager 08 Samantha Sherbet 08

30.33 33.97 25.0527.26

CWAYZ6 1:57.35

Tallulah Letscher 8 Kelly Azinge JR

Meghan Sass SO Marissa Abara JR

30.03 33.21 25.9828.13

DWAYZ7 1:58.26

Cindy Zhou FR Sydney Arseth JR

Melinda Zhang 7 Emily Sherman JR

29.75 33.54 26.6928.28

CMVEW8 1:59.18

Dalanie Oliver 09 Marena Ekblad 11

Serena Chan 08 Megan Carver 10

30.37 32.99 27.3728.45

AMETU9 2:00.28

Marley Lund Madison Pawlyshn

Cece Mayer Erin McCarthy

32.77 34.87 24.9027.74

BMVEW10 2:00.66

Lucy Grande 10 Sophie Lamere 11

Madie Petry 10 Erin Shen 09

32.14 32.40 26.7829.34

ARCPR11 2:01.97

Maryon Ahler 12 Ciara White 12

Annie Kleckner-Thiele 12 Aliza Beverage 12

33.83 33.28 25.1629.70

DMVEW12 2:04.26

Elly Gustafson 10 Lauren Rose 09

Madeline Blasingame 08 Hannah Tang 08

38.96 27.88 27.1230.30

BRARM13 2:04.49

Olivia Hanzak 10 Breanna Minter-Moan 09

Vaia Mandrevalis 10 Danielle Fredrickson 08

31.41 36.63 27.4329.02

AFRID14 2:04.72

Parker Brady 11 Josephine Sticha 11

Danielle Golden 9 Madison Morrissey 10

31.44 34.43 27.5631.29

BPRKC15 2:09.46

Emily Grant 9 Sydney Dugas 11

Emilee Lance 11 McKenna Warken 9

33.47 37.16 28.1330.70

AIRON16 2:12.55

Amanda Stoddard Alyssa Gahr

Madi Brauer Sydney McCollor

31.86 37.85 28.0634.78

BOSEO17 2:12.95

Elizabeth Martinez FR Kassandra Chronakos JR

Christofili Chronakos SR Emily Michels SR

34.08 36.77 29.8032.30

CRARM18 2:13.62

Elizabeth Horn 08 Camryn Roberts 08

Megan Ruechel 08 Lisa Hansen 09

35.65 39.48 27.9830.51

BFRID19 2:13.76

Emma Haugstad 11 Erin Larson 11

Emma Broos 11 Lindsey Baufield 12

34.88 38.46 27.0133.41

BMETU20 2:13.91

Anna Nelson Grace Pawlyshn

Louise Rossiter Julia Eubanks

35.68 36.90 28.6032.73

APRKC21 2:13.94

Maya Bidwell 8 Shayna Peterson 12

Heather MacMurdo 11 Noelle Dyalsing 9

36.43 37.47 29.4030.64

DRARM22 2:15.60

Carmen Manrique 11 Katie Odell 09

Abigail Stoesz 10 Morgan Lyon 10

35.52 40.51 28.7830.79

CPRKC23 2:17.79

Amanda Hansen 10 Hannnah Grant 11

Spencer Johnston 11 Maddy Clausen 10

36.56 37.15 29.5534.53

BRCPR24 2:18.46

Sophia Bertossi 7 Eliza Schmitt 9

Kristin Koniar 12 Camille Johnson 12

36.71 39.42 29.3732.96

CMETU25 2:19.00

Bailey Spiegelberg Nhuy Nguyen

Maria Ochoa Isabel Rossiter

36.90 40.36 29.8731.87

COSEO26 2:19.10

Katherine Pederson SR Hannah Wetzel FR

Emily Lokken FR Lily Hamel SO

34.96 39.42 29.5135.21

CIRON27 2:20.89

Thea Baumann Kaili Puchtell

Megan Lang Sydnee Ceballos

36.56 38.16 29.7736.40

CFRID28 2:22.56

Hailee Schalwig 8 Abigail Ladwig 10

Maizy Salo 8 Katie Byzewski 8

35.34 41.13 29.8036.29

BIRON29 2:22.65

Abbie White Lindsey Weaver Lang

Kaitlyn Dobbins Courtney Swanson

37.04 39.51 30.5135.59

DOSEO30 2:22.80

Samara Strootman SO Grace Erickson JR

Maddie Budde SO Kamila Kisch SO

35.12 40.40 31.8535.43

DMETU31 2:23.93

Claire Berg Sara Kroening

Sani Samuels Natasha Hill

35.87 38.91 28.5740.58

DFRID32 2:25.00

Sasha Herder 10 Chelsea Moore 11

Annabelle Wuertz 8 Erica Rauworth 10

38.41 38.54 29.1638.89

DIRON33 2:37.69

Leah Danielson Jillian Cady

Abby Rabenn Lilah Zeuske

41.90 40.90 31.4843.41

FWAYZ--- X2:02.74

Sarah Svendahl SO Tessa Anderson JR

Natalie Hagen SR Brooke Fontaine SR

33.13 32.38 24.0333.20

EWAYZ--- X2:05.23

Rachel Gessner SR Kate Herda SR

Marisa Skajewski JR Caileigh Marshall SR

34.17 33.02 29.3128.73

EFRID--- XDQ

Lily Helmer 7 Meghan Peake 10

Nadia Ornia 10 Jacqueline Scott 7

44.21 50.64 40.2747.77

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.04 2013* Courtney Evensen

Pool: 1:50.49 2013! Courtney Evensen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RARM 12Courtney Evensen1 1:53.57

27.22 28.99 28.2629.10

WAYZ SRMary Whiting2 1:54.19

26.87 29.31 28.9029.11

RARM 11Emma Ruehle3 1:56.52

27.28 29.45 29.8229.97

METUErin McCarthy4 1:56.53

27.54 29.60 29.2930.10

OSEO SRKatelyn Strauss5 1:58.07

28.00 29.80 29.9930.28

WAYZ SRMegan Larson6 1:59.31

27.74 29.91 30.8730.79

MVEW 10Libby Fleming7 2:01.36

28.35 31.04 30.6031.37

WAYZ SRKatie Stover8 2:01.63

27.98 30.59 31.3231.74

MVEW 11Danielle Martini9 2:04.99

28.82 31.68 32.1832.31
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MVEW 11Maddie Forsythe10 2:10.01

29.71 1:40.30

RARM 10Olivia Hanzak11 2:10.05

30.07 33.31 32.2234.45

RARM 10Vaia Mandrevalis12 2:10.49

30.70 33.49 32.3833.92

RCPR 12Maryon Ahler13 2:12.22

30.89 33.73 32.8334.77

MVEW 10Mckenzie Bohan14 2:12.46

31.33 33.78 33.5233.83

OSEO JRKassandra Chronakos15 2:12.93

30.19 33.22 34.8534.67

METUAnna Nelson16 2:17.51

30.71 34.07 36.8435.89

FRID 12Maria Stanslaski17 2:17.73

31.35 34.80 35.6835.90

METUBailey Spiegelberg18 2:19.85

32.12 34.78 36.5036.45

FRID 8Audrey Zeleny19 2:23.52

33.07 37.06 35.5137.88

IRONTessa Skubal20 2:24.17

32.56 35.60

OSEO SOTeagan Bowar21 2:24.56

32.53 36.21 37.2338.59

PRKC 10Amanda Hansen22 2:24.83

32.70 36.17 1:15.96

METUClaire Jaeger-Mountain23 2:25.78

34.57 38.43 36.3236.46

RCPR 11Amanda Driskill24 2:26.49

33.65 37.19 36.4639.19

IRONAlex Bajer25 2:27.17

40.1434.27

IRONMegan Bradly26 2:27.38

33.71 36.91 38.1938.57

RCPR 12Liz VanLaarhoven27 2:28.40

33.22 38.03 38.7638.39

OSEO SOMaddie Budde28 2:30.09

33.60 37.27 39.5839.64

FRID 12Laura Fox29 2:32.74

33.94 39.48 38.5440.78

IRONSolomeh Rostami30 2:32.76

34.43 38.84 38.9240.57

FRID 9Saralynn Ness31 2:32.94

34.61 39.37 38.1040.86

WAYZ JRKylie Crystal--- X2:06.50

28.65 31.61 33.1233.12

FRID  9Maria Lamps--- X2:40.68

38.77 2:01.91

PRKC 8Maya Bidwell--- DQ

34.44 37.78 40.5242.22

WAYZ SOCarly Quast--- DQ

27.02 29.95 31.0330.75

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:08.83 2013* Madison Preiss

Pool: 2:07.52 2014! Madison Preiss

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRMadison Preiss1 2:08.23*

27.19 33.53 31.0736.44

WAYZ SRHaley Ruegemer2 2:12.24

28.60 32.36 31.2440.04

MVEW 12Maya Loewen3 2:13.19

28.81 34.90 32.2437.24

RARM 10Krissy Van Laarhoven4 2:14.39

29.03 34.79 30.5240.05

WAYZ SOTiffany Nguyen5 2:19.08

28.75 33.16

RARM 08Grace Wollschlager6 2:19.17

30.31 36.07 30.7042.09

METUCece Mayer7 2:19.66

29.87 35.53 32.1042.16

WAYZ  8Tallulah Letscher8 2:20.80

30.34 33.66 31.6745.13

FRID 11Josephine Sticha9 2:22.34

32.55 36.75 32.8540.19

RARM 09Abby Bresnahan10 2:23.53

31.04 36.22 34.4141.86

MVEW 08Madeline Blasingame*11 2:25.26

31.93 37.32 33.1742.84

MVEW 11Sophie Lamere*11 2:25.26

32.49 34.98

MVEW 08Kristina Paraiso13 2:28.83

32.79 37.99 34.6843.37

IRONAlyssa Gahr14 2:34.13

33.69 39.17 35.8245.45

PRKC 11Sydney Dugas15 2:34.19

33.76 41.14 35.7543.54

OSEO SRTori Bleckeberg16 2:35.14

35.49 41.14 34.4744.04

METUCarloyn Garcia-Creighton17 2:35.55

34.45 41.10 1:20.00

OSEO SRChristofili Chronakos18 2:36.24

34.61 40.57 36.0545.01

RARM 08Megan Ruechel19 2:37.74

32.89 41.64 35.9147.30

IRONKaili Puchtell20 2:38.45

34.67 38.95 37.1347.70

IRONLindsey Weaver Lang21 2:40.08

35.71 42.97 37.4143.99

FRID 12Rachel Pomerleau22 2:40.10

34.34 42.95 34.7448.07

OSEO SRKatherine Pederson23 2:41.52

34.88 38.98 37.0250.64

METUIsabel Rossiter24 2:41.89

36.11 40.82 36.5448.42

METUMarley Lund25 2:42.14

34.96 39.38 36.3551.45

OSEO FRKatherine Bleckeberg26 2:45.65

36.24 40.84 36.4152.16

RCPR 7Sophia Bertossi27 2:55.13

40.23 42.64 39.1653.10

PRKC 12Shayna Peterson28 2:56.93

42.07 47.09 41.2246.55

IRONMegan Lang29 2:57.35

39.27 48.67 38.4850.93

PRKC 11Spencer Johnston30 2:57.84

36.11 48.26 41.3052.17

PRKC 11Hannnah Grant31 3:00.15

41.17 2:18.98

FRID 8Annabelle Wuertz32 3:04.37

42.74 49.12 37.1355.38

FRID  8Alissa Marquardt33 3:07.71

41.10 55.42 40.3750.82

RCPR 11Madison Pettersen-Bradfo34 3:12.86

44.65 48.38 44.7655.07

WAYZ SOAlyssa Marquette--- X2:23.73

31.19 39.99 32.5440.01

WAYZ JRSydney Arseth--- X2:25.48

31.07 37.18 32.9944.24

MVEW 12Micah Goldman--- X2:32.76

31.80 40.33 35.9744.66

MVEW 07Zoe Rylander--- X2:33.91

32.68 39.26 34.9547.02

FRID  9Carson Brady--- X3:04.43

38.35 47.23 43.7355.12

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 24.27 2010* Heather Arseth

Pool: 23.67 2011! Emma Paulson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRColleen Donlin1 24.69

WAYZ SOAlexis Schaaf2 25.08

WAYZ JRSarah Lingen3 25.33

RARM 12Rachael Peterson4 25.60

WAYZ FRCindy Zhou5 25.67

RARM 08Samantha Sherbet6 25.96

OSEO JREmily Houle7 25.99

MVEW 12Sara Nelson*8 26.12

RCPR 12Aliza Beverage*8 26.12

MVEW 12Erin Melody10 26.24

RCPR 12Annie Kleckner-Thiele11 26.38

METUAlissa Larson12 26.87

MVEW 09Erin Shen13 27.09

FRID 12Lindsey Baufield14 27.54

OSEO FRMakena Boyko15 27.63

RARM 10Abigail Stoesz16 27.69

IRONAmanda Stoddard17 27.80

FRID 10Madison Morrissey18 27.82

PRKC 9McKenna Warken19 28.05

RARM 09Lisa Hansen20 28.26

IRONSydney McCollor21 28.34

MVEW 10Lucy Grande*22 28.68

OSEO JRGrace Erickson*22 28.68

METUMadison Pawlyshn24 28.75

PRKC 11Emilee Lance25 29.06

METUSara Kroening26 29.42

IRONMadi Brauer27 29.43
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RCPR 12Camille Johnson28 29.49

FRID 10Erica Rauworth29 29.79

OSEO SOLily Hamel30 29.97

FRID 8Katie Byzewski31 30.23

IRONCourtney Swanson32 30.33

RCPR 9Eliza Schmitt33 30.68

PRKC 9Ziyne Abdo34 31.14

PRKC 11Kayla Boris35 31.38

WAYZ JRKelly Azinge--- X26.10

FRID  8Katie Kurc--- X32.94

METULizzy Garcia Creighton--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 442.75 2013* Nicole Fontaine

Pool: 451.35 2013! Nicole Fontaine

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
WAYZ SRBrooke Fontaine1 468.95!

WAYZ JRTessa Anderson2 426.40

MVEW 10Jackie Gaworski3 405.80

WAYZ FRElly Morrison4 403.15

WAYZ JRMaddy Morrison5 390.90

PRKC 10Maddy Clausen6 317.40

FRID 12Miranda Plant7 295.75

MVEW 10Morgan Kerfeld8 288.55

FRID 11Emma Haugstad9 227.50

FRID 8Hailee Schalwig10 170.05

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 442.75 2013* Nicole Fontaine

Pool: 451.35 2013! Nicole Fontaine

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals
WAYZ SRBrooke Fontaine1 330.65

WAYZ JRTessa Anderson2 315.55

WAYZ JRMaddy Morrison3 293.30

MVEW 10Jackie Gaworski4 284.30

WAYZ FRElly Morrison5 281.65

PRKC 10Maddy Clausen6 229.65

FRID 12Miranda Plant7 215.40

MVEW 10Morgan Kerfeld8 203.25

FRID 11Emma Haugstad9 161.95

FRID 8Hailee Schalwig10 123.65

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 442.75 2013* Nicole Fontaine

Pool: 451.35 2013! Nicole Fontaine

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
WAYZ SRBrooke Fontaine1 218.00

WAYZ JRTessa Anderson2 203.30

WAYZ JRMaddy Morrison3 185.80

MVEW 10Jackie Gaworski4 178.40

WAYZ FRElly Morrison5 168.45

PRKC 10Maddy Clausen6 135.10

FRID 12Miranda Plant7 131.90

MVEW 10Morgan Kerfeld8 124.05

FRID 11Emma Haugstad9 91.35

FRID 8Hailee Schalwig10 70.65

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 59.16 2013* Alexis Schaaf

Pool: 57.44 2012! Bre Thorne

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SOAlexis Schaaf1 58.51*

27.79 30.72

WAYZ SOTiffany Nguyen2 1:00.65

28.51 32.14

OSEO SRNatalie Kampa3 1:00.98

28.82 32.16

MVEW 11McLaren Curphy4 1:01.45

28.90 32.55

MVEW 09Hannah Aitkin5 1:02.33

29.04 33.29

WAYZ  7Melinda Zhang6 1:03.14

29.98 33.16

METUCece Mayer7 1:03.24

29.90 33.34

RARM 08Grace Wollschlager8 1:04.02

30.26 33.76

WAYZ JRMarisa Skajewski9 1:05.45

MVEW 10Madie Petry10 1:05.87

30.75 35.12

MVEW 08Madeline Blasingame11 1:07.13

32.14 34.99

RARM 10Julia Linebaugh12 1:07.29

32.17 35.12

PRKC 11Heather MacMurdo13 1:10.34

32.39 37.95

PRKC 11Emilee Lance14 1:10.51

32.19 38.32

FRID 9Danielle Golden15 1:12.93

34.29 38.64

RARM 10Abigail Stoesz16 1:13.01

33.45 39.56

RARM 08Rachel Linebaugh17 1:13.40

34.05 39.35

FRID 11Parker Brady18 1:13.48

METULouise Rossiter19 1:13.64

34.27 39.37

OSEO FRHannah Wetzel20 1:14.36

34.28 40.08

OSEO SRTori Bleckeberg21 1:17.94

36.09 41.85

METUMaria Ochoa22 1:19.31

34.36 44.95

RCPR 12Kristin Koniar23 1:20.27

36.06 44.21

FRID 8Maizy Salo24 1:21.75

38.14 43.61

OSEO FREmily Lokken25 1:21.80

38.45 43.35

IRONCourtney Swanson26 1:23.62

IRONMadi Brauer27 1:23.74

36.85 46.89

IRONKaitlyn Dobbins28 1:27.02

41.64 45.38

FRID  9Spencer Brady29 1:27.70

39.99 47.71

IRONNisha Panigraphy30 1:30.73

42.32 48.41

METUSani Samuels31 1:39.41

46.19 53.22

RCPR 11Madison Pettersen-Bradfo32 1:44.08

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 51.99 2010* Heather Arseth

Pool: 51.71 2013! Colleen Donlin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SRMary Whiting1 53.40

26.11 27.29

WAYZ JRColleen Donlin2 53.67

26.19 27.48

WAYZ JRSarah Lingen3 54.94

26.22 28.72

WAYZ JRMaggie Franke4 56.25

27.15 29.10

RARM 08Samantha Sherbet5 56.33

27.19 29.14

RARM 12Rachael Peterson6 56.56

27.48 29.08

METULizzy Garcia Creighton7 56.94

27.49 29.45

RCPR 12Annie Kleckner-Thiele8 57.01

27.61 29.40

RCPR 12Aliza Beverage9 57.58

28.00 29.58

MVEW 12Erin Melody10 57.79

28.09 29.70

MVEW 09Erin Shen11 59.05

28.56 30.49

MVEW 11Marena Ekblad12 59.22

28.54 30.68

MVEW 08Hannah Tang13 59.67

28.92 30.75

FRID 11Josephine Sticha14 59.82

29.06 30.76

RCPR 12Ciara White15 59.89

28.84 31.05

METUAlissa Larson16 59.97

28.52 31.45

RARM 07Sierra Smith17 1:00.81

29.21 31.60

IRONAmanda Stoddard18 1:01.22

29.38 31.84

FRID 12Lindsey Baufield19 1:01.65

29.53 32.12

OSEO FRMakena Boyko20 1:01.67

29.63 32.04

FRID 12Maria Stanslaski21 1:02.01

29.50 32.51



Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:32 PM  10/11/2014  Page 4
2014 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/11/2014

Results
(#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

FRID 10Madison Morrissey22 1:02.20

29.89 32.31

OSEO JRGrace Erickson23 1:02.42

30.26 32.16

RARM 08Danielle Fredrickson24 1:03.45

29.77 33.68

OSEO SREmily Michels25 1:04.95

31.54 33.41

IRONTessa Skubal26 1:05.23

31.51 33.72

METUEmily Ekart27 1:05.25

31.65 33.60

METUCarloyn Garcia-Creighton28 1:05.74

31.64 34.10

OSEO SOTeagan Bowar29 1:07.75

32.27 35.48

PRKC 11Spencer Johnston30 1:08.15

32.31 35.84

IRONSolomeh Rostami31 1:09.33

32.91 36.42

PRKC 9Emily Grant32 1:09.42

33.39 36.03

IRONSydnee Ceballos33 1:09.62

33.72 35.90

PRKC 11Kayla Boris34 1:10.77

34.73 36.04

PRKC  9Hannah Christanson35 1:10.92

34.72 36.20

WAYZ SRNatalie Hagen--- X58.31

28.25 30.06

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:03.17 2013* Courtney Evensen
Pool: 4:56.05 2013! Courtney Evensen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RARM 12Courtney Evensen1 5:08.55

28.18 30.62 31.2431.00

31.29 31.33 31.44 31.51

31.66 30.28

METUErin McCarthy2 5:08.74

28.99 31.26 31.3231.49

31.57 31.77 31.46 31.15

30.89 28.84

RARM 11Emma Ruehle3 5:15.02

28.48 31.40 32.1531.97

32.00 31.89 31.98 32.41

31.71 31.03

WAYZ SRHaley Ruegemer4 5:16.68

29.47 31.59 32.0431.50

31.52 31.40 31.95 32.26

32.49 32.46

RARM 10Krissy Van Laarhoven5 5:22.08

28.82 31.25 32.3632.03

32.37 33.01 33.29 33.31

33.09 32.55

WAYZ SRMegan Larson6 5:23.16

29.62 32.05 32.9831.94

32.91 33.14 33.01 33.13

32.55 31.83

WAYZ SRKatie Stover7 5:23.77

29.37 32.11 32.7132.78

32.87 33.04 33.12 32.94

33.23 31.60

MVEW 12Sara Nelson8 5:27.34

29.57 33.13

33.21 33.21 32.87 1:40.43

MVEW 10Libby Fleming9 5:28.75

29.65 33.13 33.6633.12

34.00 33.46 33.57 33.30

32.78 32.08

WAYZ JRMarissa Abara10 5:33.67

28.69 31.85 33.4232.64

33.54 34.10 34.40 34.92

35.17 34.94

MVEW 11Danielle Martini11 5:43.95

30.66 34.08 35.2934.95

34.94 34.41 35.59 35.28

34.77 33.98

RARM 10Vaia Mandrevalis12 5:51.63

32.30 34.70 35.6335.10

36.00 36.17 36.46 35.90

35.72 33.65

OSEO JRKassandra Chronakos13 5:53.43

31.53 34.45 35.8035.30

36.11 36.16 36.24 36.90

36.61 34.33

MVEW 11Maddie Forsythe14 5:55.76

32.87 35.06 36.1335.91

35.94 36.08 36.14 36.28

36.26 35.09

RCPR 12Maryon Ahler15 5:59.75

31.87 35.27 37.1036.55

36.40 36.71 37.18 36.79

36.99 34.89

OSEO SOTori Hagstrom16 6:00.68

33.19 35.96 36.9037.16

36.87 37.06 37.34 36.96

35.54 33.70

OSEO FRElizabeth Martinez17 6:01.71

32.20 5:29.51

IRONSydney McCollor18 6:04.45

31.71 35.75

37.53 1:50.46

METUIsabel Rossiter19 6:04.72

32.87 36.26 36.9536.70

37.04 36.93 37.52 37.51

37.48 35.46

METUBailey Spiegelberg20 6:08.84

32.97 35.22 36.7236.04

37.21 37.55 38.14 38.46

38.31 38.22

OSEO FRKatherine Bleckeberg21 6:15.51

34.06 36.79 37.9537.26

38.06 38.48 39.17 38.10

38.18 37.46

METUNatasha Hill22 6:18.21

34.05 37.51 38.6638.05

38.17 38.59 37.77 38.51

38.72 38.18

FRID 8Audrey Zeleny23 6:20.62

34.95 39.02 39.6039.25

39.27 39.07 39.20 38.72

36.81 34.73

RCPR 12Liz VanLaarhoven24 6:35.88

34.62 39.14 40.1739.55

39.67 40.32 41.21

39.34

RCPR 11Amanda Driskill25 6:40.32

35.70 39.76 40.8041.06

41.36 40.68 40.92 41.20

40.00 38.84

IRONAlex Bajer26 6:42.39

35.29 39.97 41.4641.42

41.88 40.72 40.97 41.11

41.53 38.04

PRKC 9McKenna Warken27 6:49.26

34.11 41.16 43.3742.69

41.91 42.36 42.56 42.51

40.62 37.97

IRONMegan Lang28 6:49.95

37.11 42.41 42.7042.80

42.28 42.05 42.25 41.10

41.00 36.25

FRID 12Laura Fox29 6:50.12

34.62 41.08 43.0042.79

42.50 42.33 42.22 42.99

40.89 37.70

FRID 9Saralynn Ness30 6:53.76

36.69 41.19 42.8943.00

43.09 42.94 42.29 42.35

41.51 37.81

FRID 9Grace Lepsch31 6:53.85

35.65 40.37 43.4343.92

43.48 42.26 42.40 42.63

41.76 37.95

WAYZ JRKylie Crystal--- X5:31.06

30.12 33.08 33.5634.30

34.08 33.80 33.69 33.64

32.96 31.83
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#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:39.27 2010* WAYZATA

H Arseth, A Halvorson, L Peterson, S Deis
Pool: 1:36.07 2013! WAYZATA

C Donlin, S Lingen, M Larson, M Preiss
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 1:37.17*

Mary Whiting SR Alexis Schaaf SO

Colleen Donlin JR Madison Preiss JR

25.06 24.00 23.7724.34

ARARM2 1:40.65

Rachael Peterson 12 Krissy Van Laarhoven 10

Emma Ruehle 11 Courtney Evensen 12

25.81 25.12 24.5125.21

BWAYZ3 1:41.54

Kelly Azinge JR Sydney Arseth JR

Katie Stover SR Megan Larson SR

25.73 25.71 24.2325.87

AOSEO4 1:43.69

Katelyn Strauss SR Kassandra Chronakos JR

Natalie Kampa SR Emily Houle JR

25.69 27.19 25.3125.50

AMVEW5 1:45.04

Erin Melody 12 Danielle Martini 11

Libby Fleming 10 Sara Nelson 12

27.29 26.20 25.5226.03

CWAYZ6 1:45.80

Maggie Franke JR Natalie Hagen SR

Emily Sherman JR Marissa Abara JR

25.66 26.62 26.4827.04

DWAYZ7 1:47.76

Sarah Svendahl SO Tessa Anderson JR

Brooke Fontaine SR Kylie Crystal JR

27.61 26.80 27.0726.28

BMVEW8 1:48.91

Erin Shen 09 Megan Carver 10

Kristina Paraiso 08 Maddie Forsythe 11

27.45 27.52 27.1026.84

ARCPR9 1:49.18

Annie Kleckner-Thiele 12 Ciara White 12

Camille Johnson 12 Aliza Beverage 12

27.43 27.40 24.3530.00

AFRID10 1:50.46

Josephine Sticha 11 Maria Stanslaski 12

Lindsey Baufield 12 Rachel Pomerleau 12

27.86 27.92 27.3927.29

AMETU11 1:51.28

Madison Pawlyshn Sara Kroening

Alissa Larson Lizzy Garcia Creighton

28.71 29.27 26.5626.74

DMVEW12 1:52.49

Serena Chan 08 Madelyn West 09

Micah Goldman 12 Mckenzie Bohan 10

28.76 28.88 27.2727.58

BRARM13 1:52.84

Danielle Fredrickson 08 Sierra Smith 07

Lisa Hansen 09 Abigail Stoesz 10

28.60 28.45 26.8428.95

CMVEW14 1:53.23

Elly Gustafson 10 Ana Paraiso 12

Chella LaMere 09 Hannah Tang 08

29.26 28.23 28.2327.51

APRKC15 1:56.57

Emilee Lance 11 Heather MacMurdo 11

Maddy Clausen 10 McKenna Warken 9

29.46 29.55 28.2829.28

CRARM16 1:56.83

Morgan Lyon 10 Camryn Roberts 08

Hailey Koenen 11 Breanna Minter-Moan 09

30.32 29.11 28.6928.71

AIRON17 1:57.20

Tessa Skubal Lindsey Weaver Lang

Courtney Swanson Alyssa Gahr

29.30 29.76 28.0230.12

BOSEO18 1:58.73

Grace Erickson JR Emily Lokken FR

Tori Bleckeberg SR Makena Boyko FR

30.13 30.97 28.2929.34

CMETU19 1:59.94

Jenna VanSickle Natasha Hill

Louise Rossiter Claire Jaeger-Mountain

29.10 30.58 29.7130.55

BMETU20 2:00.19

Maria Ochoa Carloyn Garcia-Creighton

Grace Pawlyshn Julia Eubanks

31.41 30.84 28.9329.01

DRARM21 2:01.02

Kendyll Toth 10 Elizabeth Horn 08

Bridget Womack 07 Justice Jackson 12

31.09 29.30 29.6231.01

COSEO22 2:01.34

Samara Strootman SO Christofili Chronakos SR

Teagan Bowar SO Emily Michels SR

31.35 30.13 30.6229.24

BFRID23 2:02.52

Laura Fox 12 Katie Byzewski 8

Grace Lepsch 9 Erica Rauworth 10

31.32 29.99 29.9131.30

BPRKC24 2:03.31

Noelle Dyalsing 9 Maya Bidwell 8

Amanda Hansen 10 Ziyne Abdo 9

30.79 31.24 30.7830.50

BRCPR25 2:04.56

Eliza Schmitt 9 Madison Pettersen-Bradford

Eva Walters 11 Sydney Hansen 11

30.64 33.72 28.9631.24

DOSEO26 2:04.98

Kamila Kisch SO Lily Hamel SO

Maddie Budde SO Katherine Bleckeberg FR

32.03 31.11 30.2631.58

BIRON27 2:05.62

Sydnee Ceballos Jillian Cady

Solomeh Rostami Madi Brauer

31.73 31.96 29.8232.11

DFRID28 2:07.42

Hailee Schalwig 8 Sasha Herder 10

Annabelle Wuertz 8 Taylor Morrissey 7

32.05 32.55 31.4531.37

CFRID29 2:07.72

Maddie Smith 9 Katie Kurc 8

Audrey Zeleny 8 Saralynn Ness 9

34.19 33.71 29.5730.25

DMETU30 2:16.75

Claire Berg Greta Nelson

Nhuy Nguyen Sani Samuels

32.27 35.29 34.1935.00

CIRON31 2:17.15

Libby Darling Hannah Wiste

Becca Donley Neha Panigraphy

35.90 32.42 34.9833.85

DIRON32 2:17.23

Alyssa Younker Cecilia Alexander

Skyler Fehlen Brenna Scott

36.53 33.79 1:06.91

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 58.13 2013* Carly Quast

Pool: 54.23 2010! Rachel Bootsma

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SOCarly Quast1 57.80*

27.92 29.88

MVEW 11McLaren Curphy2 1:01.10

30.17 30.93

MVEW 09Hannah Aitkin3 1:02.02

30.02 32.00

WAYZ  8Tallulah Letscher4 1:02.91

31.13 31.78

RARM 10Julia Linebaugh5 1:04.39

31.49 32.90

MVEW 09Dalanie Oliver6 1:05.32

31.60 33.72

WAYZ FRCindy Zhou7 1:05.60

31.67 33.93

WAYZ SOMeghan Sass8 1:06.31

32.41 33.90

RARM 10Olivia Hanzak9 1:07.17

32.72 34.45

MVEW 10Lucy Grande10 1:07.58

33.54 34.04

FRID 11Parker Brady11 1:07.83

32.65 35.18

METUMarley Lund12 1:08.74

33.80 34.94

OSEO SOTori Hagstrom13 1:10.13

34.05 36.08

RARM 07Sierra Smith14 1:12.05

35.21 36.84

OSEO FRElizabeth Martinez15 1:12.24

36.01 36.23

METUAnna Nelson16 1:13.00

35.50 37.50
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(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

IRONKaili Puchtell17 1:13.13

35.33 37.80

RARM 11Carmen Manrique18 1:13.47

35.67 37.80

OSEO SOSamara Strootman19 1:13.57

36.51 37.06

OSEO SRKatherine Pederson20 1:14.41

36.33 38.08

FRID 12Rachel Pomerleau21 1:14.59

37.08 37.51

FRID 11Emma Haugstad22 1:16.37

35.94 40.43

PRKC 9Emily Grant23 1:17.24

36.68 40.56

PRKC 8Maya Bidwell24 1:17.52

37.78 39.74

METUClaire Berg25 1:18.73

38.92 39.81

PRKC 10Amanda Hansen*26 1:18.75

38.34 40.41

RCPR 7Sophia Bertossi*26 1:18.75

38.67 40.08

IRONThea Baumann28 1:19.29

37.93 41.36

RCPR 11Sydney Hansen29 1:19.75

39.90 39.85

FRID 11Emma Broos30 1:20.70

38.51 42.19

RCPR 12Kristin Koniar31 1:20.95

39.69 41.26

IRONLeah Danielson32 1:21.74

METUGreta Nelson33 1:24.19

40.65 43.54

PRKC 9Ziyne Abdo34 1:28.32

41.95 46.37

WAYZ SRRachel Gessner--- X1:08.94

33.41 35.53

RARM 07Bridget Womack--- X1:16.68

38.18 38.50

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:06.28 2013* Madison Preiss

Pool: 1:04.59 2012! Olivia Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRMadison Preiss1 1:05.22*

30.86 34.36

MVEW 12Maya Loewen2 1:07.54

32.05 35.49

WAYZ JRKelly Azinge3 1:11.12

34.09 37.03

RCPR 12Ciara White4 1:11.19

33.82 37.37

WAYZ SOAlyssa Marquette5 1:12.05

34.27 37.78

WAYZ JRSydney Arseth6 1:12.35

33.84 38.51

MVEW 11Sophie Lamere7 1:12.82

34.01 38.81

RARM 09Abby Bresnahan8 1:13.55

34.56 38.99

MVEW 11Marena Ekblad9 1:13.74

34.47 39.27

MVEW 10Madie Petry10 1:14.21

34.68 39.53

PRKC 11Sydney Dugas11 1:17.35

36.87 40.48

METUMadison Pawlyshn12 1:18.07

36.52 41.55

RCPR 9Eliza Schmitt13 1:21.38

38.32 43.06

PRKC 12Shayna Peterson14 1:21.45

38.82 42.63

IRONAlyssa Gahr15 1:21.71

METUGrace Pawlyshn16 1:21.78

39.05 42.73

PRKC 11Hannnah Grant17 1:21.91

38.90 43.01

RARM 08Megan Ruechel18 1:22.93

39.80 43.13

OSEO SRChristofili Chronakos19 1:23.39

39.68 43.71

IRONLindsey Weaver Lang20 1:23.53

40.21 43.32

RCPR 11Eva Walters21 1:23.54

39.89 43.65

FRID 11Erin Larson22 1:23.71

39.76 43.95

RARM 09Breanna Minter-Moan23 1:24.20

40.32 43.88

OSEO FRHannah Wetzel24 1:25.59

40.71 44.88

FRID 11Chelsea Moore25 1:25.70

40.39 45.31

METUMaria Ochoa26 1:25.88

40.90 44.98

METUNhuy Nguyen27 1:26.00

40.53 45.47

RARM 08Camryn Roberts28 1:26.27

41.46 44.81

FRID 10Abigail Ladwig29 1:28.58

41.72 46.86

OSEO SOMaddie Budde*30 1:32.46

44.16 48.30

IRONJillian Cady*30 1:32.46

43.76 48.70

FRID 11Emma Broos32 1:34.60

43.12 51.48

IRONNisha Panigraphy33 1:36.39

46.14 50.25

WAYZ SRKate Herda--- X1:14.12

34.56 39.56

MVEW 09Lauren Rose--- X1:17.47

36.06 41.41

MVEW 12Micah Goldman--- X1:17.83

37.04 40.79

WAYZ SRCaileigh Marshall--- X1:22.96

39.07 43.89

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:37.48 2013* WAYZATA

C Donlin, C Quast, M Larson, A Petty
Pool: 3:29.52 2013! WAYZATA

C Donlin, C Quast, S Lingen, A Petty
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 3:34.69*

Mary Whiting SR Carly Quast SO

Megan Larson SR Colleen Donlin JR

26.29 53.86 53.4425.48

26.01 54.29 25.50 53.10

ARARM2 3:38.36

Emma Ruehle 11 Samantha Sherbet 08

Krissy Van Laarhoven 10 Courtney Evensen 12

26.43 54.35 55.2025.96

26.40 55.82 25.51 52.99

BWAYZ3 3:42.43

Maggie Franke JR Tiffany Nguyen SO

Haley Ruegemer SR Sarah Lingen JR

27.71 56.69 55.8226.55

26.52 56.26 25.34 53.66

AMVEW4 3:49.76

Erin Melody 12 McLaren Curphy 11

Libby Fleming 10 Hannah Aitkin 09

27.92 59.00 56.1326.80

27.74 58.27 26.87 56.36

AOSEO5 3:52.00

Emily Houle JR Hannah Wetzel FR

Natalie Kampa SR Katelyn Strauss SR

28.79 57.93 1:01.5529.82

27.27 56.84 26.43 55.68

AMETU6 3:52.13

Cece Mayer Alissa Larson

Lizzy Garcia Creighton Erin McCarthy

27.82 59.45 1:00.0928.07

56.85 26.50 55.74

BRARM7 3:52.74

Rachael Peterson 12 Olivia Hanzak 10

Abby Bresnahan 09 Grace Wollschlager 08

27.34 56.94 59.1828.29

28.56 59.17 27.39 57.45

DWAYZ8 3:53.73

Natalie Hagen SR Tallulah Letscher 8

Sarah Svendahl SO Kylie Crystal JR

28.02 58.43 58.3627.67

27.95 58.74 27.96 58.20

CWAYZ9 3:54.56

Cindy Zhou FR Marissa Abara JR

Emily Sherman JR Katie Stover SR

27.94 1:03.98 53.6222.69

28.41 1:00.39 26.59 56.57
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BMVEW10 3:56.15

Hannah Tang 08 Danielle Martini 11

Marena Ekblad 11 Maya Loewen 12

29.20 1:00.47 58.1827.37

28.87 1:00.22 26.84 57.28

CRARM11 4:04.66

Vaia Mandrevalis 10 Julia Linebaugh 10

Megan Ruechel 08 Sierra Smith 07

29.09 1:01.40 58.9528.71

29.26 1:01.37 29.84 1:02.94

CMVEW12 4:06.02

Chella LaMere 09 Mckenzie Bohan 10

Madeline Blasingame 08 Lucy Grande 10

29.08 1:00.72 1:01.7329.69

29.11 1:00.50 30.22 1:03.07

AFRID13 4:09.06

Parker Brady 11 Madison Morrissey 10

Maria Stanslaski 12 Rachel Pomerleau 12

30.05 1:03.41 1:02.3429.68

29.27 1:02.20 28.84 1:01.11

DMVEW14 4:13.83

Ana Paraiso 12 Zoe Rylander 07

Madelyn West 09 Maddie Forsythe 11

30.12 1:02.05 1:02.9629.26

30.36 1:04.63 30.37 1:04.19

AIRON15 4:16.69

Sydney McCollor Tessa Skubal

Sydnee Ceballos Amanda Stoddard

29.92 1:02.70 1:04.0531.22

33.18 1:09.57 28.35 1:00.37

BOSEO16 4:19.35

Tori Bleckeberg SR Makena Boyko FR

Tori Hagstrom SO Elizabeth Martinez FR

31.46 1:05.47 1:03.8629.52

30.58 1:04.62 30.70 1:05.40

COSEO17 4:20.27

Katherine Pederson SR Emily Michels SR

Emily Lokken FR Teagan Bowar SO

31.08 1:04.06 1:06.0030.90

30.85 1:05.02 31.14 1:05.19

DRARM18 4:20.46

Danielle Fredrickson 08 Hailey Koenen 11

Morgan Lyon 10 Lisa Hansen 09

29.97 1:04.01 1:05.0130.54

32.45 1:08.47 30.04 1:02.97

BMETU19 4:22.63

Anna Nelson Marley Lund

Julia Eubanks Carloyn Garcia-Creighton

31.31 1:05.70 1:03.9630.59

31.73 1:07.16 31.30 1:05.81

ARCPR20 4:23.64

Liz VanLaarhoven 12 Kristin Koniar 12

Sydney Hansen 11 Maryon Ahler 12

32.06 1:07.08 1:09.0933.11

31.36 1:04.99 29.82 1:02.48

CMETU21 4:27.18

Bailey Spiegelberg Isabel Rossiter

Louise Rossiter Natasha Hill

32.07 1:06.73 1:06.0031.26

32.56 1:07.95 31.67 1:06.50

BIRON22 4:29.27

Solomeh Rostami Megan Bradly

Alex Bajer Kaili Puchtell

33.20 1:09.45 1:07.4932.23

34.44 1:10.79 29.64 1:01.54

DOSEO23 4:31.28

Samara Strootman SO Lily Hamel SO

Kamila Kisch SO Katherine Bleckeberg FR

33.64 1:08.46 1:05.5431.42

34.17 1:11.98 31.31 1:05.30

APRKC24 4:32.76

Sydney Dugas 11 Emily Grant 9

Spencer Johnston 11 Maddy Clausen 10

33.11 1:07.55 1:12.3433.31

32.22 1:08.42 30.59 1:04.45

BFRID25 4:35.12

Audrey Zeleny 8 Emma Broos 11

Laura Fox 12 Katie Byzewski 8

33.28 1:07.34 1:10.0832.37

32.50 1:10.68 31.26 1:07.02

DMETU26 4:35.95

Jenna VanSickle Sara Kroening

Claire Jaeger-Mountain Claire Berg

31.74 1:09.18 1:06.9031.56

32.04 1:07.75 35.04 1:12.12

DFRID27 4:42.94

Annabelle Wuertz 8 Hailee Schalwig 8

Maizy Salo 8 Sasha Herder 10

35.62 1:10.76 1:12.1334.11

32.60 1:09.43 33.76 1:10.62

CFRID28 4:44.45

Erica Rauworth 10 Saralynn Ness 9

Grace Lepsch 9 Taylor Morrissey 7

32.62 1:08.48 33.26

35.13 1:12.72

BRCPR29 4:47.87

Sophia Bertossi 7 Eva Walters 11

Madison Pettersen-BradfordCamille Johnson 12

33.47 1:09.62 1:15.6435.87

35.55

BPRKC30 4:54.37

Shayna Peterson 12 Hannnah Grant 11

Hannah Christanson 9 Ziyne Abdo 9

35.49 1:16.36 1:13.8133.16

34.71 1:11.05 33.04 1:13.15

CIRON31 4:57.17

Leah Danielson Becca Donley

Abby Rabenn Lilah Zeuske

35.66 1:14.52 1:14.1536.15

35.81 1:15.91 33.90 1:12.59

DIRON32 5:15.21

Alyssa Younker Libby Darling

Megan Robson Neha Panigraphy

37.73 1:19.63 1:20.8036.50

35.62 1:17.68 37.26 1:17.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Wayzata 1928

2. Mounds View 1613

3. Robbinsdale Armstrong 1415

4. Osseo 1019

5. St Anthony 978
6. Fridley 854

7. Irondale 625.5

8. Robbinsdale Cooper 578

9. Park Center 522.5


